Soccer Light Weight League - Secondary

Gruppe: G6
Platz Team
1. Ultimate Team
2. Bodenseekrokodile
3. Red-Bots
4, Bodenseekaimane
5. Roboter AG Lahr
6. BEN
Spielplan/Ergebnisse
Team 1

Bodenseekaimane

Ultimate Team

Roboter AG Lahr

Roboter AG Lahr

Red-Bots

Roboter AG Lahr

Ultimate Team

Ultimate Team

Team 2

BEN

Bodenseekrokodile

Red-Bots

Bodenseekrokodile

Bodenseekrokodile

BEN

Bodenseekaimane

BEN

Punkte

15

12

Tore

Stand: 19-02-2017 15:16

Tore
52: 11
53:14
32:31
24 : 41
19:33
0:50
Uhrzeit Tisch
Sa. 12:15 B1
Sa. 12:15 B2
Sa. 12:15 B3
Sa. 13:25 B3
Sa. 14:50 B3
Sa. 14:50 B2
Sa. 14:50 B1
Sa. 16:35 B3



Team 1

Red-Bots

Bodenseekrokodile

Ultimate Team

Ultimate Team

Roboter AG Lahr

Bodenseekrokodile

Red-Bots

Team 2

BEN

Bodenseekaimane

Roboter AG Lahr

Red-Bots

Bodenseekaimane

BEN

Bodenseekaimane

Tore

10:0

12:2

11:1

12:3

10:0

13:3

Uhrzeit

Sa. 18:00

Sa. 18:00

Sa. 18:00

So. 09:35

So. 09:35

So. 09:35

So. 10:45

Tisch

B2

B1

B3

B3

B1

B2

B3



